
Reduce congestion 

Strengthen our communities

Protect our lands and water 

Highlight our unique arts & culture 

Support our small businesses 

Promote our local food system 

Build strong connections across the region

And increase welcomability and access to all

Outdoor
Recreation

Visitor
Dispersal

BECOME A PARTNER
Our Mission

What Does Your Partnership Mean?

Our Strategic Priorities

We optimize the positive impacts of the visitor economy to
protect our land & water while enhancing our communities
through support of our arts & culture, local food, transportation
options, climate sustainability, small businesses, community
collaboration, and overall welcomability with access for all.

 

Car-free visitor
transportation

Culinary +
Agritourism

Welcomability

Culture

wwww.columbiagorgetourismalliance.org



Name of Organization:
Contact Person:
Address:
Phone: 
Email:

BECOME A PARTNER

PARTNER LEVELS
Join our powerful bi-state network of leaders to ensure tourism is a force for
local good. Membership levels are based on your organization’s annual
operating budget and are billed annually. Please check the box which
represents your organization’s type and budget.

Government Partners Private Partners Non-Profit Partners

Operating Budget     Dues Operating Budget     Dues Operating Budget     Dues

Less than $1M

$1M-5M

$5M or more 

Less than $500k

$500k-$750k

$750k-$1M

Less than $250k

$250k-$500k

More than $500k

Mail this form with a check payable to Columbia Gorge Tourism Alliance 509
Cascade Ave, Suite H, Hood River, OR 9703. To pay electronically, please email
emily@columbiagorgetourismalliance.org with a completed form. If you are
interested in becoming a partner and do not wish to or are unable to
contribute the minimum dues, please contact us at
emily@columbiagorgetourismalliance.org.

wwww.columbiagorgetourismalliance.org

Sustaining Partner

Sustaining Partners make significant annual financial investments of more than
$3,000 and play a pivotal role in the health of CGTA. Sustaining Partners are
eligible to be featured in special promotions. Please contact us to discuss how
CGTA can best serve your needs. 

$500

$1,000

$2,500

$250

$500

$750

$250

$500

$750


