# **BECOME A PARTNER**



### **Our Mission**

We optimize the positive impacts of the visitor economy to protect our land & water while enhancing our communities through support of our arts & culture, local food, transportation options, climate sustainability, small businesses, community collaboration, and overall welcomability with access for all.

## What Does Your Partnership Mean?

- Reduce congestion
- Strengthen our communities
- Protect our lands and water
- Highlight our unique arts & culture
- Support our small businesses
- ✓ Promote our local food system
- **⊘** Build strong connections across the region
- ✓ And increase welcomability and access to all

## Our Strategic Priorities



Car-free visitor transportation



Culinary + Agritourism



Culture



Welcomability



Outdoor Recreation



Visitor Dispersal

## **BECOME A PARTNER**



Name of Organization:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	

## **PARTNER LEVELS**

Join our powerful bi-state network of leaders to ensure tourism is a force for local good. Membership levels are based on your organization's annual operating budget and are billed annually. Please check the box which represents your organization's type and budget.

#### **Government Partners**

Operating Budget	Dues
Less than \$1M	\$500
\$1M-5M	\$1,000
\$5M or more	\$2,500

#### **Private Partners**

Operating Budget	Dues
Less than \$500k	\$250
\$500k-\$750k	\$500
\$750k-\$1M	\$750

### **Non-Profit Partners**

Operating Budget	Dues
Less than \$250k	\$250
\$250k-\$500k	\$500
More than \$500k	\$750



### **Sustaining Partner**

**\$3,000** and play a pivotal role in the health of CGTA. Sustaining Partners are eligible to be featured in special promotions. Please contact us to discuss how CGTA can best serve your needs.

Mail this form with a check payable to Columbia Gorge Tourism Alliance 509 Cascade Ave, Suite H, Hood River, OR 9703. To pay electronically, please email emily@columbiagorgetourismalliance.org with a completed form. If you are interested in becoming a partner and do not wish to or are unable to contribute the minimum dues, please contact us at emily@columbiagorgetourismalliance.org.